
Medal Entrant Class Description

Medal Winners
ID No. Score

FAWG Wine Show 2022

GOLD Terence Norwood LIQ GREEN WALNUT171 224 19

GOLD Terence Norwood RPC PINOT NOIR CUVEE 1171 209 19

GOLD Peter Enness BSC CABERNET (BRIARS)22 84 18.5

GOLD David Hart CFH GINGER32 112 18.5

GOLD David Hart COF FIG32 113 18.5

GOLD Wayne Hewett CME BOCHETT348 16 18.5

GOLD Peter Mitchell RPC ARTHURS SEAT PP83 96 18.5

SILVER Peter Enness SPA APPLE / RASPBERRY CI22 89 18

SILVER Peter Enness SPA APPLE CIDER22 88 18

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge LIQ UMESH - CHERRY PLU174 168 18

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis CBE MULBERRY182 53 18

SILVER Val Henry CVE RHUBARB366 12 18

SILVER Terence Norwood RPC PINOT NOIR CUVEE 3171 211 18

SILVER Rino Ballerini ROB MERLOT SHIRAZ161 69 17.5

SILVER Mario Fantin RSP SHIRAZ91 35 17.5

SILVER Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ A91 32 17.5

SILVER David Hart RCC CABERNET (COOL CLIM32 101 17.5

SILVER David Hart ROV PETITE SYRAH32 104 17.5

SILVER Terence Norwood BSM MERLOT171 203 17.5

SILVER John Thomas BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ168 120 17.5

SILVER Peter Enness CFI APPLE / RASPBERRY22 91 17

SILVER Peter Enness ROV DURIF22 85 17

SILVER Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ C91 34 17

SILVER David Hart CBE BOYSENBERRY32 117 17

SILVER David Hart CVE BEETROOT32 116 17

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis CFI APPLE AND HONEY182 59 17

SILVER Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSP SHIRAZ45 138 17

SILVER Noel & Jo Legg COF FEIJOA36 2 17

SILVER Terence Norwood LIQ RASPBERRY171 222 17

SILVER Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR171 215 17

SILVER Ante Petkovic RMC MERLOT382 244 17

SILVER Pierre Rault BSM MERLOT341 158 17

SILVER Glen van Neuren RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON376 183 17
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BRONZE Mario Fantin ROB CABERNET MERLOT B91 39 16.5

BRONZE Ricardo Fiusco BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ165 6 16.5

BRONZE David Hart WOV ARNEIS32 109 16.5

BRONZE Wayne Hewett BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ348 13 16.5

BRONZE Kevin Murphy BSV MATARO375 145 16.5

BRONZE Glen van Neuren WRP GERWURTZ TRAMINER376 187 16.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini FGC MOSCATO RED161 80 16

BRONZE Chris Bant BSS SHIRAZ68 63 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin ROV SAGRANTINO91 44 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin ROB CABERNET MERLOT A91 38 16

BRONZE Glen Fortune COF PRICKLY PEAR25 22 16

BRONZE David Hart RSC SHIRAZ (COOL CLIMAT32 100 16

BRONZE David Hart CFH FIG LEAF32 115 16

BRONZE Val Henry BSP PINOT NOIR366 8 16

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis RSC BILLY'S PADDOCK349 228 16

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis BSS STEL'S SURPRISE SHIRA349 231 16

BRONZE Peter Mitchell RPC TEURONG83 99 16

BRONZE Nick Pane BSS SHIRAZ112 194 16

BRONZE Nathan Ueda RSC SHIRAZ346 119 16

BRONZE Matt Allen BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ No379 198 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini BSM MERLOT161 67 15.5

BRONZE Peter Enness COF PASSIONFRUIT22 92 15.5

BRONZE Mario Fantin RCP CABERNET SAUVIGNON91 41 15.5

BRONZE Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ B91 33 15.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis COF FEIJOA182 58 15.5

BRONZE Val Henry CSF APRICOT / BANANA366 9 15.5

BRONZE Wayne Hewett CME STRAWBERRY MELOME348 17 15.5

BRONZE Wayne Hewett CAP SPARKLING PERRY348 15 15.5

BRONZE Noel & Jo Legg CSF PLUM36 1 15.5

BRONZE Noel & Jo Legg COF PASSIONFRUIT36 3 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood LIQ BLACKBERRY171 223 15.5

BRONZE Mira Petkovic WSC SAUVIGNON BLANC378 196 15.5
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FAWG Wine Show 2022 Final Details All Entries

1 Noel & Jo Legg CSF PLUM 15.5 BRONZE36

2 Noel & Jo Legg COF FEIJOA 17 SILVER36

3 Noel & Jo Legg COF PASSIONFRUIT 15.5 BRONZE36

4 Noel & Jo Legg CAP APPLE WINE (STILL) 13.5 NO Medal36

5 Noel & Jo Legg ROV DURIF 14 NO Medal36

6 Ricardo Fiusco BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 16.5 BRONZE165

7 Val Henry BSC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 12 NO Medal366

8 Val Henry BSP PINOT NOIR 16 BRONZE366

9 Val Henry CSF APRICOT / BANANA 15.5 BRONZE366

10 Val Henry CCI ORANGE 13.5 NO Medal366

11 Val Henry CSF PLUM 15 H C366

12 Val Henry CVE RHUBARB 18 SILVER366

13 Wayne Hewett BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 16.5 BRONZE348

14 Wayne Hewett CBE BLUEBERRY 13.5 NO Medal348

15 Wayne Hewett CAP SPARKLING PERRY 15.5 BRONZE348

16 Wayne Hewett CME BOCHETT 18.5 GOLD348

17 Wayne Hewett CME STRAWBERRY MELOMEL 15.5 BRONZE348

18 James Deane BSS SHIRAZ 13 NO Medal142

19 James Deane WCC CHARDONNAY 15 H C142

20 James Deane RSC SHIRAZ 12 NO Medal142

21 Glen Fortune LIQ PRICKLY PEAR 14 NO Medal25

22 Glen Fortune COF PRICKLY PEAR 16 BRONZE25

23 Glen Fortune WRC REISLING 14.5 H C25

24 Glen Fortune RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON A 15 H C25

25 Glen Fortune RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON B 15 H C25

26 Glen Fortune BSV PETITE SYRAH 13 NO Medal25

27 Glen Fortune BSM MERLOT 11 NO Medal25

28 Glen Fortune BSS SHIRAZ 12 NO Medal25

29 Glen Fortune CBE BERRY / PLUM 15 H C25

30 Glen Fortune RSP SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal25

31 Mario Fantin BSS SHIRAZ 12 NO Medal91

32 Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ A 17.5 SILVER91

33 Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ B 15.5 BRONZE91

34 Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ C 17 SILVER91

35 Mario Fantin RSP SHIRAZ 17.5 SILVER91
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36 Mario Fantin BSB CABERNET MERLOT 13 NO Medal91

37 Mario Fantin WOV BROWN MUSCUT 14.5 H C91

38 Mario Fantin ROB CABERNET MERLOT A 16 BRONZE91

39 Mario Fantin ROB CABERNET MERLOT B 16.5 BRONZE91

40 Mario Fantin RSC SHIRAZ 14 NO Medal91

41 Mario Fantin RCP CABERNET SAUVIGNON 15.5 BRONZE91

42 Mario Fantin WOV ARNEIS M 15 H C91

43 Mario Fantin WOV ARNEIS J 13 NO Medal91

44 Mario Fantin ROV SAGRANTINO 16 BRONZE91

45 Rene Paron RSC BENDIGO SHIRAZ 15 H C359

46 Libby Hatzimichalis BSS SHIRAZ 1 13 NO Medal182

47 Libby Hatzimichalis BSS SHIRAZ 2 14 NO Medal182

48 Libby Hatzimichalis RSC SHIRAZ 15 H C182

49 Libby Hatzimichalis RCP CABERNET 7 NO Medal182

50 Libby Hatzimichalis ROV DURIF 15 H C182

51 Libby Hatzimichalis WRA ROSE (SHIRAZ) 13.5 NO Medal182

52 Libby Hatzimichalis CBE STRAWBERRY 14.5 H C182

53 Libby Hatzimichalis CBE MULBERRY 18 SILVER182

54 Libby Hatzimichalis CFH KAFFIR 13.5 NO Medal182

55 Libby Hatzimichalis CSF PLUM 14 NO Medal182

56 Libby Hatzimichalis CVE RHUBARB 13.5 NO Medal182

57 Libby Hatzimichalis COF FIG 14 NO Medal182

58 Libby Hatzimichalis COF FEIJOA 15.5 BRONZE182

59 Libby Hatzimichalis CFI APPLE AND HONEY 17 SILVER182

60 Vincent Conserva BSS SHIRAZ 12.5 NO Medal363

61 Vincent Conserva RSC SHIRAZ 14.5 H C363

62 Vincent Conserva RSP SHIRAZ 14 NO Medal363

63 Chris Bant BSS SHIRAZ 16 BRONZE68

64 Chris Bant RSC SHIRAZ 0 NO Medal68

65 Rino Ballerini BSS SHIRAZ 13 NO Medal161

66 Rino Ballerini BSV DURIF 14.5 H C161

67 Rino Ballerini BSM MERLOT 15.5 BRONZE161

68 Rino Ballerini RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 13 NO Medal161

69 Rino Ballerini ROB MERLOT SHIRAZ 17.5 SILVER161

70 Rino Ballerini ROV TEMPRANILLO 15 H C161
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71 Rino Ballerini WOV VERDELHO 10 NO Medal161

72 Rino Ballerini BSV RED MOSCATO 15 H C161

73 Rino Ballerini WCP CHARDONNAY 11 NO Medal161

74 Rino Ballerini WSP SAUVIGNON BLANC 2 NO Medal161

75 Rino Ballerini WSP PINO GRIS 14.5 H C161

76 Rino Ballerini ROV SANGIOVESE 15 H C161

77 Rino Ballerini ROV CHAMBOURCIN 15 H C161

78 Rino Ballerini ROV CHAMBOURCIN 15 H C161

79 Rino Ballerini FGC MOSCATO RED 12 NO Medal161

80 Rino Ballerini FGC MOSCATO RED 16 BRONZE161

81 Rino Ballerini ROB SHIRAZ CAB SAUV 15 H C161

82 Peter Enness WRC RIESLING 15 H C22

83 Peter Enness WCP CHARDONNAY 3 NO Medal22

84 Peter Enness BSC CABERNET (BRIARS) 18.5 GOLD22

85 Peter Enness ROV DURIF 17 SILVER22

86 Peter Enness RCC CABERNET (BRIARS) 10.5 NO Medal22

87 Peter Enness RCP CABERNET (BRIARS) 15 H C22

88 Peter Enness SPA APPLE CIDER 18 SILVER22

89 Peter Enness SPA APPLE / RASPBERRY CIDER 18 SILVER22

90 Peter Enness CAP APPLE 14.5 H C22

91 Peter Enness CFI APPLE / RASPBERRY 17 SILVER22

92 Peter Enness COF PASSIONFRUIT 15.5 BRONZE22

93 Dave Chambers FGC TAWNY PORT 11 NO Medal372

94 Dave Chambers FGC MUSCAT 12.5 NO Medal372

95 Dave Chambers FGC MUSCAT 11.5 NO Medal372

96 Peter Mitchell RPC ARTHURS SEAT PP 18.5 GOLD83

97 Peter Mitchell RPC ARTHURS SEAT FR 12 NO Medal83

98 Peter Mitchell RPC RED HILL SOUTH 12 NO Medal83

99 Peter Mitchell RPC TEURONG 16 BRONZE83

100 David Hart RSC SHIRAZ (COOL CLIMATE) 16 BRONZE32

101 David Hart RCC CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 17.5 SILVER32

102 David Hart RPC PINOT 7 NO Medal32

103 David Hart ROV PETITE SYRAH 15 H C32

104 David Hart ROV PETITE SYRAH 17.5 SILVER32

105 David Hart RCP CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 12.5 NO Medal32
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106 David Hart RCP CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 13.5 NO Medal32

107 David Hart RPP PINOT 14 NO Medal32

108 David Hart WRA PINOT ROSE 13 NO Medal32

109 David Hart WOV ARNEIS 16.5 BRONZE32

110 David Hart WSP SAUV BLANC 12 NO Medal32

111 David Hart WSP PINOT GRIS 12 NO Medal32

112 David Hart CFH GINGER 18.5 GOLD32

113 David Hart COF FIG 18.5 GOLD32

114 David Hart CSF MANGO 15 H C32

115 David Hart CFH FIG LEAF 16 BRONZE32

116 David Hart CVE BEETROOT 17 SILVER32

117 David Hart CBE BOYSENBERRY 17 SILVER32

118 David Hart CBE MIXED BERRY 14 NO Medal32

119 Nathan Ueda RSC SHIRAZ 16 BRONZE346

120 John Thomas BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 17.5 SILVER168

121 Corneliu Moldovan BSS SHIRAZ 12 NO Medal371

122 Corneliu Moldovan WRA MOSCATO ROSE 3 NO Medal371

123 Robert Lee RSP SHIRAZ 14 NO Medal35

124 Robert Lee WRC RIESLING 13.5 NO Medal35

125 Robert Lee CFH MAKRUT LEAF 13.5 NO Medal35

126 Robert Lee WCP CHARDONNAY 0 NO Medal35

127 Robert Lee WRC RIESLING 14.5 H C35

128 Robert Lee ROV SANGIOVESE 14 NO Medal35

129 Robert Lee WRP RIESLING 12.5 NO Medal35

130 Robert Lee SPA PINOT NOIR (4 BLEND) 13 NO Medal35

131 Robert Lee ROV MATARO 3 NO Medal35

132 Robert Lee WRP RIESLING 12.5 NO Medal35

133 Robert Lee ROV MOURVEDRE 0 NO Medal35

134 Robert Lee WRC RIESLING 11.5 NO Medal35

135 Robert Lee WRP RIESLING 15 H C35

136 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSC SHIRAZ 15 H C45

137 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RCC CABERNET 8 NO Medal45

138 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSP SHIRAZ 17 SILVER45

139 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RCP CABERNET 12 NO Medal45

140 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza BSS SHIRAZ 14.5 H C45
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141 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza BSC CABERNET 12.3 NO Medal45

142 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza LIQ LEMONCELLO 15 H C45

143 Kevin Murphy BSC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 15 H C375

144 Kevin Murphy BSM MERLOT 15 H C375

145 Kevin Murphy BSV MATARO 16.5 BRONZE375

146 Kevin Murphy WCC CHARDONNAY 12.5 NO Medal375

147 Kevin Murphy BSB CABERNET MERLOT 14 NO Medal375

148 Kevin Murphy BSB CABERNET MATARO 14 NO Medal375

149 Kevin Murphy BSB MERLOT MATARO 14 NO Medal375

150 Kevin Murphy BSB CABERNET MERLOT MATAR 13 NO Medal375

151 Kevin Murphy RSC SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal375

152 Kevin Murphy BSB CABERNET SHIRAZ 13 NO Medal375

153 Kevin Murphy BSB SHIRAZ MERLOT 13 NO Medal375

154 Kevin Murphy BSV PIQUETTE MERLOT 13 NO Medal375

155 Pierre Rault RCP CABERNET (BRIARS) 12 NO Medal341

156 Pierre Rault RCP CABERNET (BRIARS) 7 NO Medal341

157 Pierre Rault ROV DURIF 14.5 H C341

158 Pierre Rault BSM MERLOT 17 SILVER341

159 Pierre Rault BSC CABERNET 14 NO Medal341

160 Family (Wayne) Harridge RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2 13.5 NO Medal174

161 Family (Wayne) Harridge BSC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1 13 NO Medal174

162 Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA CABERNET ROSE 15 H C174

163 Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA MUSCAT ROSE 14 NO Medal174

164 Family (Wayne) Harridge WOV FIANO SP 12.5 NO Medal174

165 Family (Wayne) Harridge WOV FIANO AP3 NO Medal174

166 Family (Wayne) Harridge ROB CABERNET UVA di TROIA 14.5 H C174

167 Family (Wayne) Harridge COF QUINCE 14.5 H C174

168 Family (Wayne) Harridge LIQ UMESH - CHERRY PLUM 18 SILVER174

169 Danny Cappellani WOV MALASIA ISTRIANA 14.5 H C84

170 Danny Cappellani WOV FIANO 3 NO Medal84

171 Danny Cappellani BSV BARBERA 13 NO Medal84

172 Danny Cappellani BSV LAMBRUSCO MAESTRI 15 H C84

173 Danny Cappellani BSB GSM - GRAN/SHIR/MOVEDRE 14 NO Medal84

174 Danny Cappellani FGC RUTHERGLEN LAMRUSCO 14 NO Medal84

175 Danny Cappellani ROV ROSSO di TROIA 15 H C84
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176 Zenon Kolacz WRC RIESLING 3 NO Medal88

177 Zenon Kolacz ROV SAGRANTINO BIN 0 15 H C88

178 Zenon Kolacz ROV SAGRANTINO BIN 1 14 NO Medal88

179 Russell Johnson BSC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 15 H C149

180 Russell Johnson RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 13 NO Medal149

181 Russell Johnson RMC MERLOT 11 NO Medal149

182 Glen van Neuren BSS SHIRAZ 0 NO Medal376

183 Glen van Neuren RCC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 17 SILVER376

184 Glen van Neuren RCC CABERNET SUMMER RED 9 NO Medal376

185 Glen van Neuren WCP CHARDONNAY 5 NO Medal376

186 Glen van Neuren WRA SHIRAZ ROSE 13.5 NO Medal376

187 Glen van Neuren WRP GERWURTZ TRAMINER 16.5 BRONZE376

188 Glen van Neuren ROB SAGRANTINO SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal376

189 Tass Palios BSB SHIRAZ/MATARO 13.5 NO Medal380

190 Bruce Black WOV FIANO 13 NO Medal381

191 Richard Martignetti RPC PINOT NOIR 12 NO Medal377

192 Richard Martignetti ROV SAGRATINO 14.5 H C377

193 Nick Pane RSC SHIRAZ 15 H C112

194 Nick Pane BSS SHIRAZ 16 BRONZE112

195 Mira Petkovic BSS SHIRAZ 15 H C378

196 Mira Petkovic WSC SAUVIGNON BLANC 15.5 BRONZE378

197 Matt Allen BSS HEATHCOTE SYRAH No1 15 H C379

198 Matt Allen BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ No2 15.5 BRONZE379

199 Matt Allen BSS HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 1.5 15 H C379

200 Matt Allen RSC GSP SHIRAZ 14.5 H C379

201 Matt Allen WRA SHIRAZ ROSE 14.5 H C379

202 Matt Allen WRA CHARDONNY/PINOT NOIR R 13 NO Medal379

203 Terence Norwood BSM MERLOT 17.5 SILVER171

204 Terence Norwood BSP PINOT NOIR 14 NO Medal171

205 Terence Norwood BSS SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal171

206 Terence Norwood RMC MERLOT 14 NO Medal171

207 Terence Norwood RMP MERLOT 11 NO Medal171

208 Terence Norwood RMP MERLOT 15 H C171

209 Terence Norwood RPC PINOT NOIR CUVEE 1 19 GOLD171

210 Terence Norwood RPC PINOT NOIR CUVEE 2 12 NO Medal171
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211 Terence Norwood RPC PINOT NOIR CUVEE 3 18 SILVER171

212 Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR 12 NO Medal171

213 Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR 14 NO Medal171

214 Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR 14.5 H C171

215 Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR 17 SILVER171

216 Terence Norwood RPP PINOT NOIR 12 NO Medal171

217 Terence Norwood ROB CABERNET / MERLOT 13.5 NO Medal171

218 Terence Norwood WCP CHARDONNAY 12 NO Medal171

219 Terence Norwood WCP CHARDONNAY 14.5 H C171

220 Terence Norwood WCP CHARDONNAY 15 H C171

221 Terence Norwood WCP CHARDONNAY 14 NO Medal171

222 Terence Norwood LIQ RASPBERRY 17 SILVER171

223 Terence Norwood LIQ BLACKBERRY 15.5 BRONZE171

224 Terence Norwood LIQ GREEN WALNUT 19 GOLD171

225 Terence Norwood SPA PINOT NOIR 13.5 NO Medal171

226 Stelios Karagiannis BSS BILLY'S PADDOCK 15 H C349

227 Stelios Karagiannis BSS WHERE'S LEXI GONE 14 NO Medal349

228 Stelios Karagiannis RSC BILLY'S PADDOCK 16 BRONZE349

229 Stelios Karagiannis RSP WILLIAM WALLACE SHIRAZ 13 NO Medal349

230 Stelios Karagiannis BSS PATTYS SHERMAN SHIRAZ 14.5 H C349

231 Stelios Karagiannis BSS STEL'S SURPRISE SHIRAZ 16 BRONZE349

232 Paul and Paula Delaney WCP CHARDONNAY 2 NO Medal369

233 Paul and Paula Delaney WCP CHARDONNAY 12 NO Medal369

234 Paul and Paula Delaney WCP CHARDONNAY 14.5 H C369

235 Paul and Paula Delaney WCP CHARDONNAY 13 NO Medal369

236 Paul and Paula Delaney WCP CHARDONNAY 14.5 H C369

237 Paul and Paula Delaney WOB CHARD / SAV BLANC 11 NO Medal369

238 Paul and Paula Delaney RPP PINOT NOIR 8 NO Medal369

239 Paul and Paula Delaney RPP PINOT NOIR 13 NO Medal369

240 Paul and Paula Delaney RPP PINOT NOIR 10 NO Medal369

241 Paul and Paula Delaney RPP PINOT NOIR 12 NO Medal369

242 Paul and Paula Delaney BSP PINOT NOIR 6 NO Medal369

243 Ante Petkovic BSS SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal382

244 Ante Petkovic RMC MERLOT 17 SILVER382

245 Ante Petkovic RSC SHIRAZ 14 NO Medal382
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246 Ante Petkovic RSP SHIRAZ 13.5 NO Medal382

247 Ante Petkovic WCC CHARDONNAY (EXT MACER 0 NO Medal382
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BSB
14 149 MERLOT MATARO 375 NO Medal

14 148 CABERNET MATARO 375 NO Medal

14 147 CABERNET MERLOT 375 NO Medal

14 173 GSM - GRAN/SHIR/MOVEDRE 84 NO Medal

13.5 189 SHIRAZ/MATARO 380 NO Medal

13 153 SHIRAZ MERLOT 375 NO Medal

13 152 CABERNET SHIRAZ 375 NO Medal

13 150 CABERNET MERLOT MATARO 375 NO Medal

13 36 CABERNET MERLOT 91 NO Medal
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BSC
18.5 84 CABERNET (BRIARS) 22 GOLD

15 143 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 375 H C

15 179 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 149 H C

14 159 CABERNET 341 NO Medal

13 161 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1 174 NO Medal

12.3 141 CABERNET 45 NO Medal

12 7 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 366 NO Medal
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BSM
17.5 203 MERLOT 171 SILVER

17 158 MERLOT 341 SILVER

15.5 67 MERLOT 161 BRONZE

15 144 MERLOT 375 H C

11 27 MERLOT 25 NO Medal
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BSP
16 8 PINOT NOIR 366 BRONZE

14 204 PINOT NOIR 171 NO Medal

6 242 PINOT NOIR 369 NO Medal
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BSS
17.5 120 HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 168 SILVER

16.5 6 HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 165 BRONZE

16.5 13 HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 348 BRONZE

16 231 STEL'S SURPRISE SHIRAZ 349 BRONZE

16 63 SHIRAZ 68 BRONZE

16 194 SHIRAZ 112 BRONZE

15.5 198 HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ No2 379 BRONZE

15 195 SHIRAZ 378 H C

15 199 HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 1.5 379 H C

15 226 BILLY'S PADDOCK 349 H C

15 197 HEATHCOTE SYRAH No1 379 H C

14.5 140 SHIRAZ 45 H C

14.5 230 PATTYS SHERMAN SHIRAZ 349 H C

14 47 SHIRAZ 2 182 NO Medal

14 227 WHERE'S LEXI GONE 349 NO Medal

13.5 243 SHIRAZ 382 NO Medal

13.5 205 SHIRAZ 171 NO Medal

13 65 SHIRAZ 161 NO Medal

13 18 SHIRAZ 142 NO Medal

13 46 SHIRAZ 1 182 NO Medal

12.5 60 SHIRAZ 363 NO Medal

12 31 SHIRAZ 91 NO Medal

12 121 SHIRAZ 371 NO Medal

12 28 SHIRAZ 25 NO Medal

0 182 SHIRAZ 376 NO Medal
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BSV
16.5 145 MATARO 375 BRONZE

15 172 LAMBRUSCO MAESTRI 84 H C

15 72 RED MOSCATO 161 H C

14.5 66 DURIF 161 H C

13 26 PETITE SYRAH 25 NO Medal

13 171 BARBERA 84 NO Medal

13 154 PIQUETTE MERLOT 375 NO Medal
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CAP
15.5 15 SPARKLING PERRY 348 BRONZE

14.5 90 APPLE 22 H C

13.5 4 APPLE WINE (STILL) 36 NO Medal
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CBE
18 53 MULBERRY 182 SILVER

17 117 BOYSENBERRY 32 SILVER

15 29 BERRY / PLUM 25 H C

14.5 52 STRAWBERRY 182 H C

14 118 MIXED BERRY 32 NO Medal

13.5 14 BLUEBERRY 348 NO Medal
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CCI
13.5 10 ORANGE 366 NO Medal
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CFH
18.5 112 GINGER 32 GOLD

16 115 FIG LEAF 32 BRONZE

13.5 125 MAKRUT LEAF 35 NO Medal

13.5 54 KAFFIR 182 NO Medal
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CFI
17 59 APPLE AND HONEY 182 SILVER

17 91 APPLE / RASPBERRY 22 SILVER
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CME
18.5 16 BOCHETT 348 GOLD

15.5 17 STRAWBERRY MELOMEL 348 BRONZE
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COF
18.5 113 FIG 32 GOLD

17 2 FEIJOA 36 SILVER

16 22 PRICKLY PEAR 25 BRONZE

15.5 58 FEIJOA 182 BRONZE

15.5 92 PASSIONFRUIT 22 BRONZE

15.5 3 PASSIONFRUIT 36 BRONZE

14.5 167 QUINCE 174 H C

14 57 FIG 182 NO Medal

Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Page 13 of 37



Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

CSF
15.5 9 APRICOT / BANANA 366 BRONZE

15.5 1 PLUM 36 BRONZE

15 11 PLUM 366 H C

15 114 MANGO 32 H C

14 55 PLUM 182 NO Medal
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CVE
18 12 RHUBARB 366 SILVER

17 116 BEETROOT 32 SILVER

13.5 56 RHUBARB 182 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

FGC
16 80 MOSCATO RED 161 BRONZE

14 174 RUTHERGLEN LAMRUSCO 84 NO Medal

12.5 94 MUSCAT 372 NO Medal

12 79 MOSCATO RED 161 NO Medal

11.5 95 MUSCAT 372 NO Medal

11 93 TAWNY PORT 372 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

LIQ
19 224 GREEN WALNUT 171 GOLD

18 168 UMESH - CHERRY PLUM 174 SILVER

17 222 RASPBERRY 171 SILVER

15.5 223 BLACKBERRY 171 BRONZE

15 142 LEMONCELLO 45 H C

14 21 PRICKLY PEAR 25 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RCC
17.5 101 CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 32 SILVER

17 183 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 376 SILVER

15 25 CABERNET SAUVIGNON B 25 H C

15 24 CABERNET SAUVIGNON A 25 H C

13.5 160 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2 174 NO Medal

13 180 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 149 NO Medal

13 68 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 161 NO Medal

10.5 86 CABERNET (BRIARS) 22 NO Medal

9 184 CABERNET SUMMER RED 376 NO Medal

8 137 CABERNET 45 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RCP
15.5 41 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 91 BRONZE

15 87 CABERNET (BRIARS) 22 H C

13.5 106 CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 32 NO Medal

12.5 105 CABERNET (COOL CLIMATE) 32 NO Medal

12 139 CABERNET 45 NO Medal

12 155 CABERNET (BRIARS) 341 NO Medal

7 156 CABERNET (BRIARS) 341 NO Medal

7 49 CABERNET 182 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RMC
17 244 MERLOT 382 SILVER

14 206 MERLOT 171 NO Medal

11 181 MERLOT 149 NO Medal

Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Page 20 of 37



Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RMP
15 208 MERLOT 171 H C

11 207 MERLOT 171 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

ROB
17.5 69 MERLOT SHIRAZ 161 SILVER

16.5 39 CABERNET MERLOT B 91 BRONZE

16 38 CABERNET MERLOT A 91 BRONZE

15 81 SHIRAZ CAB SAUV 161 H C

14.5 166 CABERNET UVA di TROIA 174 H C

13.5 188 SAGRANTINO SHIRAZ 376 NO Medal

13.5 217 CABERNET / MERLOT 171 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

ROV
17.5 104 PETITE SYRAH 32 SILVER

17 85 DURIF 22 SILVER

16 44 SAGRANTINO 91 BRONZE

15 175 ROSSO di TROIA 84 H C

15 50 DURIF 182 H C

15 76 SANGIOVESE 161 H C

15 77 CHAMBOURCIN 161 H C

15 78 CHAMBOURCIN 161 H C

15 177 SAGRANTINO BIN 0 88 H C

15 70 TEMPRANILLO 161 H C

15 103 PETITE SYRAH 32 H C

14.5 157 DURIF 341 H C

14.5 192 SAGRATINO 377 H C

14 5 DURIF 36 NO Medal

14 128 SANGIOVESE 35 NO Medal

14 178 SAGRANTINO BIN 1 88 NO Medal

3 131 MATARO 35 NO Medal

0 133 MOURVEDRE 35 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RPC
19 209 PINOT NOIR CUVEE 1 171 GOLD

18.5 96 ARTHURS SEAT PP 83 GOLD

18 211 PINOT NOIR CUVEE 3 171 SILVER

16 99 TEURONG 83 BRONZE

12 210 PINOT NOIR CUVEE 2 171 NO Medal

12 98 RED HILL SOUTH 83 NO Medal

12 191 PINOT NOIR 377 NO Medal

12 97 ARTHURS SEAT FR 83 NO Medal

7 102 PINOT 32 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RPP
17 215 PINOT NOIR 171 SILVER

14.5 214 PINOT NOIR 171 H C

14 107 PINOT 32 NO Medal

14 213 PINOT NOIR 171 NO Medal

13 239 PINOT NOIR 369 NO Medal

12 212 PINOT NOIR 171 NO Medal

12 216 PINOT NOIR 171 NO Medal

12 241 PINOT NOIR 369 NO Medal

10 240 PINOT NOIR 369 NO Medal

8 238 PINOT NOIR 369 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RSC
17.5 32 SHIRAZ A 91 SILVER

17 34 SHIRAZ C 91 SILVER

16 100 SHIRAZ (COOL CLIMATE) 32 BRONZE

16 119 SHIRAZ 346 BRONZE

16 228 BILLY'S PADDOCK 349 BRONZE

15.5 33 SHIRAZ B 91 BRONZE

15 45 BENDIGO SHIRAZ 359 H C

15 136 SHIRAZ 45 H C

15 48 SHIRAZ 182 H C

15 193 SHIRAZ 112 H C

14.5 61 SHIRAZ 363 H C

14.5 200 GSP SHIRAZ 379 H C

14 40 SHIRAZ 91 NO Medal

14 245 SHIRAZ 382 NO Medal

13.5 151 SHIRAZ 375 NO Medal

12 20 SHIRAZ 142 NO Medal

0 64 SHIRAZ 68 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

RSP
17.5 35 SHIRAZ 91 SILVER

17 138 SHIRAZ 45 SILVER

14 62 SHIRAZ 363 NO Medal

14 123 SHIRAZ 35 NO Medal

13.5 246 SHIRAZ 382 NO Medal

13.5 30 SHIRAZ 25 NO Medal

13 229 WILLIAM WALLACE SHIRAZ 349 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

SPA
18 88 APPLE CIDER 22 SILVER

18 89 APPLE / RASPBERRY CIDER 22 SILVER

13.5 225 PINOT NOIR 171 NO Medal

13 130 PINOT NOIR (4 BLEND) 35 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WCC
15 19 CHARDONNAY 142 H C

12.5 146 CHARDONNAY 375 NO Medal

0 247 CHARDONNAY (EXT MACERAT 382 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WCP
15 220 CHARDONNAY 171 H C

14.5 219 CHARDONNAY 171 H C

14.5 236 CHARDONNAY 369 H C

14.5 234 CHARDONNAY 369 H C

14 221 CHARDONNAY 171 NO Medal

13 235 CHARDONNAY 369 NO Medal

12 233 CHARDONNAY 369 NO Medal

12 218 CHARDONNAY 171 NO Medal

11 73 CHARDONNAY 161 NO Medal

5 185 CHARDONNAY 376 NO Medal

3 83 CHARDONNAY 22 NO Medal

2 232 CHARDONNAY 369 NO Medal

0 126 CHARDONNAY 35 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WOB
11 237 CHARD / SAV BLANC 369 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WOV
16.5 109 ARNEIS 32 BRONZE

15 42 ARNEIS M 91 H C

14.5 37 BROWN MUSCUT 91 H C

14.5 169 MALASIA ISTRIANA 84 H C

13 190 FIANO 381 NO Medal

13 43 ARNEIS J 91 NO Medal

12.5 164 FIANO SP 174 NO Medal

10 71 VERDELHO 161 NO Medal

3 170 FIANO 84 NO Medal

165 FIANO AP3 174 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WRA
15 162 CABERNET ROSE 174 H C

14.5 201 SHIRAZ ROSE 379 H C

14 163 MUSCAT ROSE 174 NO Medal

13.5 51 ROSE (SHIRAZ) 182 NO Medal

13.5 186 SHIRAZ ROSE 376 NO Medal

13 108 PINOT ROSE 32 NO Medal

13 202 CHARDONNY/PINOT NOIR ROS 379 NO Medal

3 122 MOSCATO ROSE 371 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WRC
15 82 RIESLING 22 H C

14.5 23 REISLING 25 H C

14.5 127 RIESLING 35 H C

13.5 124 RIESLING 35 NO Medal

11.5 134 RIESLING 35 NO Medal

3 176 RIESLING 88 NO Medal
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WRP
16.5 187 GERWURTZ TRAMINER 376 BRONZE

15 135 RIESLING 35 H C

12.5 132 RIESLING 35 NO Medal

12.5 129 RIESLING 35 NO Medal
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WSC
15.5 196 SAUVIGNON BLANC 378 BRONZE
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Class TotalScore Entry No Description Exhibitor Id Medal

FAWG Comp 2022 Score By Class

WSP
14.5 75 PINO GRIS 161 H C

12 111 PINOT GRIS 32 NO Medal

12 110 SAUV BLANC 32 NO Medal

2 74 SAUVIGNON BLANC 161 NO Medal
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